Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Powers product specifications in U.S. customary units and metric are approximate and are provided for reference only. For precise measurements,
please contact Powers Technical Service. Powers reserves the right to change or modify product design, construction, specifications, or materials with-
out prior notice and without incurring any obligation to make such changes and modifications on Powers products previously or subsequently sold.
ES-P-450-e420

Men    77" (1956 mm) Male youth  66" (1676 mm)
Women 70" (1758 mm) Female youth 60" (1524 mm)
Ordering Information
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead and Soap Dish 4504210E
HydroPanel® II with Fixed Showerhead less Soap Dish 4504211E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead and Soap Dish 4504212E
HydroPanel® II with swivel Showerhead less Soap Dish 4504213E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB with Soap Dish 4504214E
HydroPanel® II with Hand Shower, VB less Soap Dish 4504215E
HydroPanel® II with e420 Temperature/Pressure Combination Valve and Metal Lever Handle